
LADY’s	
  Snowboard	
  Parallelslalom	
  7	
  november	
  2013	
  Landgraaf	
  NED	
  
	
  

Top	
  16	
  Results	
  after	
  finals	
  
	
  

Ranking	
   Bib	
   Name	
   First	
  name	
   Nation	
   Quali	
  1	
   Quali	
  2	
   Total	
   Points	
  
1	
   64	
   Kotnik	
   Gloria	
   SLO	
   0:29,21	
   0:30,02	
   0:59,23	
   260	
  
2	
   54	
   Ochner	
   Nadya	
   ITA	
   0:28,54	
   0:30,59	
   0:59,13	
   208	
  
3	
   61	
   Dekker	
   Michelle	
   NED	
   0:30,17	
   0:28,29	
   0:58,46	
   156	
  
4	
   55	
   Baumgartner	
   Nicole	
   SUI	
   0:31,04	
   0:28,10	
   0:59,14	
   130	
  
5	
   52	
   Zogg	
   Julie	
   SUI	
   0:28,84	
   0:30,31	
   0:59,15	
   117	
  
6	
   58	
   Boccacini	
   Corinna	
   ITA	
   0:30,02	
   0:30,38	
   1:00,40	
   104	
  
7	
   63	
   Ernst	
   Bernadette	
   AUT	
   0:30,88	
   0:30,49	
   1:01,37	
   93,6	
  

8	
   65	
   Tribus	
  
Andrea	
  
Christine	
   ITA	
   0:31,60	
   0:29,89	
   1:01,49	
   83,2	
  

9	
   51	
   Langenhorst	
   Carolin	
   GER	
   0:31,47	
   0:29,14	
   1:00,61	
   75,4	
  
10	
   53	
   Müller	
   Stefanie	
   SUI	
   0:28,23	
   0:32,95	
   1:01,18	
   67,6	
  
11	
   70	
   Heijt	
   Yvette	
   NED	
   0:30,44	
   0:31,15	
   1:01,59	
   62,4	
  
12	
   60	
   Hochreiter	
   Melanie	
   GER	
   0:30,79	
   0:31,42	
   1:02,21	
   57,2	
  
13	
   56	
   Hofmeister	
   Ramona	
   GER	
   0:30,69	
   0:31,66	
   1:02,35	
   52	
  
14	
   66	
   Gasser	
   Larissa	
   SUI	
   0:30,40	
   0:32,04	
   1:02,44	
   46,8	
  
15	
   59	
   Keiser	
   Jessica	
   SUI	
   0:32,14	
   0:30,78	
   1:02,92	
   41,6	
  
16	
   62	
   Polanec	
   Iva	
   SLO	
   0:31,14	
   0:32,46	
   1:03,60	
   39	
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Qualifications	
  position	
  17	
  -­‐	
  32	
  

	
  
Ranking	
   Bib	
   Name	
   First	
  name	
   	
  	
   Quali	
  1	
   Quali	
  2	
   Total	
   Points	
  

17	
   67	
   Müller	
   Barbara	
   GER	
   0:32,60	
   0:32,01	
   1:04,61	
   36,4	
  
18	
   76	
   Ulbig	
   Daniela	
   AUT	
   0:32,03	
   0:33,10	
   1:05,13	
   33,8	
  
19	
   69	
   Crepaz	
   Caterina	
   ITA	
   0:33,64	
   0:31,66	
   1:05,30	
   31,2	
  
20	
   73	
   Krot	
   Rosella	
   NED	
   0:33,22	
   0:32,22	
   1:05,44	
   28,6	
  
21	
   75	
   Juritz	
   Jemina	
   AUT	
   0:33,21	
   0:32,50	
   1:05,71	
   26	
  
22	
   57	
   Albers	
   Dana	
   NED	
   0:34,26	
   0:32,61	
   1:06,87	
   23,4	
  
23	
   71	
   Heeman	
   Jessie	
   NED	
   0:37,30	
   0:30,86	
   1:08,16	
   20,8	
  
24	
   68	
   Cebulj	
   Mia	
   SLO	
   0:33,61	
   0:35,23	
   1:08,84	
   18,2	
  
25	
   74	
   Batavier	
   Kirsten	
   NED	
   0:35,26	
   0:36,34	
   1:11,60	
   15,6	
  
26	
   77	
   Wietsma	
   Eline	
   NED	
   0:35,33	
   0:40,51	
   1:15,84	
   0	
  

	
  
Disqualifications	
  

	
  
Ranking	
   Bib	
   Name	
   First	
  name	
   	
  	
   Quali	
  1	
   Quali	
  2	
   Total	
   Points	
  
DSQ	
  Heat	
  

2	
   72	
  
van	
  den	
  
Broeke	
   Aranta	
   NED	
   0:32,73	
   dsq	
   	
  	
   0	
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